
September 
2023

 Bus Timetable 

UTC (Route 3) 
Please ensure that Passengers are at the
departure point five minutes before the
transport is due.

Pick up Location Morning 

Ennerdale Rd, Bus Stop

06:55am

Flimby, Bus Stop on way out towards Workington 

07:00am

➢ Seaton Shops

07:05am

➢ Coronation Avenue Bus Stop

07:15am

➢ Workington Train Station

07:20am

➢ Harrington Road Cemetery Bus Stop

07:25am

➢ Moorclose Shops

07:30am

➢ Annie Pitt

07:35am

➢ Sunnies, Salterbeck 07:40am

➢ Brewery House, Harrington

07:40am

07:45am
➢ Eastcroft Care Home, Scaw Rd, Harrington

➢ Ruskin Close, Harrington

07:50am

Return Time : Monday-Thursday 15:00pm, Friday 13:15pm

➢ Opposite B&M Maryport

➢

07:55am

mailto:info@hobans.co.uk



